robert abbey

fine lighting
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MARY MCDONALD

ANNIKA

2500

Table Lamp

1-150W Max.

Bulb Type: A

Switch: 3-Way

Cobalt Lacquered Paint & Natural Brass

Ivory Crackle Accents

Cobalt Painted Opaque Parchment Shade w/ Matte

Gold Lining

SHADE OPTION:

2500X - Cloud Cream Silk Shade 165 O
11"
17"—
29.5"
7
Dallas, TX WTC 10008 High Point, NC W244

EUS www.robertabbey.com



